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Subject: Result of Third Semester (Regular & Backlog) Final Diploma Examination held in
March 2021

Sir,
Result of Third Semester (Regular & Backlog) Final Diploma Examination held in
March 2021 in Shillong Polytechnic Centre conducted by MSCTE has been published and enclosed

herewith.

You are hereby requested to notify the results for information of the candidates.

Yours-faithfully,

SeAy,

Meghalaya State Council for Technical Education
Shillong |

Memo No.MSCTE/Exam-74/2006-21/240-A, Dated, Shillong the 29% June 2021
Copy to: |

1. The Private Secretary to the Hon’ble Minister of Education, Meghalaya and Chairman
M.S.C.T.E., Shillong for kind information of the Chairman.

2. The Principal Secretary to the Government of Meghalaya, Education Department for
information.

3. The Director of Higher & Technical Education, Meghalaya, Shillong for information. ‘

4~ All Heads of Departments of Shillong Polytechnic for information and necessary action.

5. The Examination Superintendent, Shillong Polytechnic for information and necessary action.

6. The Co-ordinator, Guidance and Counselling Cell, Shillong Polytechnic for information and
necessary action.

7. Institute Notice Board.

8. Council Notice Board.
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Meghalaya State Council for Technical Education
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MEGHALAYA STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
LAITUMKHRAH :: :: SHILLONG

No: MSCTE/Exam-74/2006-21/240(i), Dated, Shillong the 29" June 2021

RESULTS OF THIRD SEMESTER FINAL DIPLOMA EXAMINATION (REGULAR
& BACKLOG) IN ENGINEERING HELD IN MARCH 2021 IS HEREBY DECLARED
AS FOLLOWS:

SEMESTER-III

CENTRE:- SHILLONG POLYTECHNIC

BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 61
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) : 11
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 50

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll Nos. Totélillglzzdits Carry Over Subject Code

" Sh/C-219001 27 NIL
Sh/C-219002 07 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219003 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(P)
Sh/C-219004 23 CE401
Sh/C-219005 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219006 23 CE401
Sh/C-219007 23 CE401
Sh/C-219008 07 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219009 14 G105, CE401, 406(P)
Sh/C-219010 23 CEA401
Sh/C-219011 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219012 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219013 19 CE401, 406(P)
Sh/C-219014 03 G10S, CE401, 402, 404(T), 404(P), 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219015 08 G105, CE401, 402, 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219016 19 G105, CE401
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Exam Roll Nos. Togiglzzdits Carry Over Subject Code i

Sh/C-219017 27 NIL

Sh/C-219018 06 G10S, CE401, 404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-219019 23 CEA401

Sh/C-219020 08 G105, CE401, 402, 405, 406(T), 406(P)

Sh/C-219021 08 G105, CE401, 402, 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-219022 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 404(P), 405, 406(T), 406(P)

Sh/C-219023 27 NIL

Sh/C-219024 23 CE401

Sh/C-219025 27 NIL

Sh/C-219026 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-219027 19 CE401, 406(P)

Sh/C-219029 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T), 406(P)

Sh/C-219030 27 NIL

Sh/C-219031 18 CE401, 404(T)

Sh/C-219032 14 CEA401, 404(T), 406(P)

Sh/C-219033 10 CE401, 404(T), 405(T), 406(P)

Sh/C-219034 23 CE406(P)

Sh/C-219035 23 CEA401

Sh/C-219036 23 CE401

Sh/C-219037 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-219038 15 G105, CE401, 406(P)

Sh/C-219039 23 CE401

Sh/C-219040 19 CEA401, 405

Sh/C-219042 23 CE401

Sh/C-219043 27 NIL

Sh/C-219044 27 NIL

Sh/C-219045 23 CE401

Sh/C-219047 27 NIL

|
i
Sh/C-219046 12 G105, CE401, 402, 406(T), 406(P)
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Exam Roll Nos. Tot&llglr;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-219048 23 CEA401
Sh/C-219049 12 G105, CE401, 402, 406(P)
Sh/C-219050 23 CE401
Sh/C-219051 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219052 24l NIL
Sh/C-219053 03 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(P)
Sh/C-219054 19 CEA401, 406(T), 406(P)
Sh/C-219055 07 CEA401, 402, 404(T), 405, 406(T)
1 Sh/C-219056 23 CEA401
Sh/C-219057 06 G105, CE401, 404(T), 405, 406(P)
Sh/C-219058 27 NIL
Sh/C-219059 27 NIL
Sh/C-218006 16 G105, CE401, 402
Sh/C-218021 11 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 404(P)
Sh/C-218027 12 G105, CE401, 402, 406(P)
Sh/C-218028 11 G105, CE401, 402, 404(P)

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105
CE401
CE402
CEA404(T)
CE404(P)
CE405
CE406(T)
CE406(P)

: Applied Mathematics

: Mechanics of Materials (Theory)

: Civil Engineering Drawing-I (Practical)
: Surveying-I (Theory)

: Surveying-I (Practical)

: Building Construction (Theory)

: Concrete Technology (Theory)

: Concrete Technology (Practical)




BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 72
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) 2
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 45

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-
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Elel\ln(l)sl.ioll Totl;lus;;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-218002 | 10+17=27 NIL
Sh/C-218003 | 19 + 08 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218004 | 10+ 04 =14 G105, CE404(T), 406(T)
Sh/C-218005 | 07 +15=22 CE404(T)
Sh/C-218007 | 16 +07 =23 CE401
Sh/C-218008 | 10 +12 =22 CE404(T)
Sh/C-218010 | 23 +04 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218011 | 06 +08 =14 CE404(T), 405, 406(T)
Sh/C-218015 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218016 | 22 + 05 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218019 | 19 + 04 =23 CE401
Sh/C-218020 | 03 +15=18 CE401, 404(T)
Sh/C-218023 | 03 +19=22 CE404(T)
Sh/C-218024 | 14 + 09 =23 CE401
Sh/C-218025 | 22 + 05 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218031 | 20 + 07 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218032 | 23 +04 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218033 | 19 + 08 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218034 | 15+12=27 NIL
SI/I/C-218036 03+11=14 CE401, 404(T), 405
Sh/C-218037 | 12+11=23 CE401
Sh/C-218040 | 07 +20 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218042 | 18 + 09 =27 NIL
Sh/C-218043 | 03 +04=07 G105, CE401, 402, 404(T), 406(T)
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[ Exam Roll

Total Credits

Carry Over Subject Code

Nos. Earned

Sh/C-218046 | 07 +11 =18 G105, CE404(T)

Sh/C-218047 | 07 +11=18 G105, CE404(T)

Sh/C-218048 | 10+ 00 =10 G105, CE401, 404(T), 406(T)

Sh/C-218050 | 03 +11 =13 G105, CE401, 404(T)
 Sh/C-218051 | 23404 =27 NIL

Sh/C-218054 | 07 + 03 =10 G105, CE401, 404(T), 406(T)

Sh/C-218055 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-218056 | 11 +08 =19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-217001 | 20 + 03 =23 G105

Sh/C-217007 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217008 | 12 +07 =19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-217010 | 07 +12=19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-217012 | 10+09=19 G105, CE405

Sh/C-217016 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217018 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217019 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217020 | 14 +13 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217026 | 10 +09=19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-217027 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217032 | 16+ 07 =23 G105

Sh/C-217033 | 18+ 00 =18 G105, CE404(T)

Sh/C-217038 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217041 | 23 + 00 =23 G105

Sh/C-217043 | 03 + 00 = 03 G105, CE401, 404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-217044 | 11+ 08 =19 G105, CE405

Sh/C-217045 | 03 + 03 =06 G105, CE404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-217047 | 11 +08=19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-217051 | 20 + 07 =27 NIL

Sh/C-217054 | 11+16=27 NIL
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ma/rﬁou

Nos.

Total Credits

Earned Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/C-217056

03+12=15 G105, CE401, 405

Sh/C-216001

19 + 04 =23 G105

Sh/C-216007

20+03=23 G105

Sh/C-216013

23+00=23 G105

Sh/C-216018

05 +00 =05 G105, CE401, 404(T), 405, 406(T)

Sh/C-216020

15+08=23 CE401

Sh/C-216025

19 + 08 =27 NIL

Sh/C-216030

03 +04=07 G105, CE401, 404(T), 405 |

Sh/C-216035

23+00=23 CE401

Sh/C-216055

19 +04 =23 G105

Sh/C-216057

24 +03 =27 NIL

Sh/C-215010

15+04=19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-215011

23 +04 =27 NIL

Sh/C-214009

07+07=14 G105, CE401, 404(T)

Sh/C-214010

15+03=18 CE401, 404(T)

Sh/C-214014

07+12=19 G105, CE401

Sh/C-214022

20+07 =27 NIL

Sh/C-214041

23 +00=23 CE401

Sh/C-214043

23+00=23 CE401

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105
CEA401
CE402
CEA04(T)
CEA404(P)
CE405
CE406(T)
CEA406(P)

: Applied Mathematics

: Mechanics of Materials (Theory)

: Civil Engineering Drawing-I (Practical)
: Surveying-I (Theory)

: Surveying-I (Practical)

: Building Construction (Theory)

: Concrete Technology (Theory)

: Concrete Technology (Practical)
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BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING (BACKI.OG OLD COURSE)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 21)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 05
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (21) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 04

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over

Subject Codes are given below:-

'—ﬁz&n;sl.{oll TO%‘;SL‘:}“S Carry Over Subject Code
_Sh/C-213049 17+04=21 NIL
| Sh/C-213051 | 17+00=17 C3404

Sh/C-29019 | 17+00=17 C3404

Sh/C-29041 | 17 +00=17 C3404

Sh/C-28038 | 17+00=17 C3404

Subject, its Code No. for the carryover course is given below:-

C-3404

: Theory of Structure (Theory)



SEMESTER-III

BRANCH:- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 31
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) : 08
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 123

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-
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Exam Roll

Total Credits

Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/E-219001 2 NIL

_Sh/E-219002 15 G105, EE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219003 15 G105, EE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219004 15 G105, EE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219005 15 G105, EE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219006 23 EE401(T)
Sh/E-219007 07 G105, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), S07
Sh/E-219008 07 G105, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/E-219009 27 NIL
Sh/E-219010 23 G105
Sh/E-219011 23 EE401(T)
Sh/E-219012 07 G105, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/E-219013 23 EE401(T)
Sh/E-219014 11 G105, EE402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/E-219015 23 EE402(T)
Sh/E-219016 15 G105, EE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219017 2] NIL
Sh/E-219018 23 EE402(T)
Sh/E-219019 23 EE402(T)
Sh/E-219020 23 G105
Sh/E-219021 27 NIL
Sh/E-219022 27 NIL
Sh/E-219023 19 G105, EE409(T)
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TWI?)SI.IOH Totglﬁ:;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/E-219024 04 ﬁ)lg()(;,)?(slg%EEml(T), 401(P), 402(T), 402(P), 409(T),
i Sh/E-219025 27 NIL
Sh/E-219026 15 EE401(P), 402(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-219027 27 NIL
Sh/E-219028 11 EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/E-219029 23 G105
Sh/E-219030 27 NIL
.‘ _S;/E-218004 11 G105, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T)

Subjects, their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105 : Applied Mathematics
G303 : Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
EE401(T) : Electrical Circuit & Materials (Theory)
EE401(P) : Electrical Circuit & Materials (Practical)
EE402(T) : Electrical Measurement & Measuring Instruments (Theory)
EE402(P) : Electrical Measurement & Measuring Instruments (Practical)
EE409(T) : Electronic Devices & Circuit-I (Theory)
EE409(P) : Electronic Devices & Circuit-1 (Practical)
EES507(T) : C-Programming with Linux (Theory)
BRANCH:- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)
Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 1 42
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) 1 14
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 28

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EX?VIstll Totglﬁ:;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/E-218001 19 +04 =23 EE409(T)

Sh/E-218002 23+04=27 NIL

Sh/E-218005 23+04=27 NIL

Sh/E-218007 04+07=11 G105, EE401(T), 409(T), 507 i
Sh/E-218009 EE402(T)

08 +15=23
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Exam Roll

Total Credits

Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
SWE-218011 | 23+04=27 | NIL
SWE-218013 | 23+04=27 | NIL
SWE-218014 | 19+04=23 | EE409(T)
SWE-218016 | 11+04=15 | G105, EE402(T)
| SWE-218017 | 19+408=27 | NIL
| SWE-218019 | 19+04=23 | G105
SWE-218020 | 23+04=27 | NIL
 SWE-218022 | 08+07=15 | G105, EE401(T), 409(T)
SWE-218023 | 15+12=27 | NIL
SWE-218025 | 16+08=24 | G303
Sh/M/E-218010 | 23+04=27 | NIL
Sh/M/E-218023 | 23+04=27 | NIL
SWET/E-218004 | 23+04=27 | NIL
SWE217003 | 07+08=15 | G105, EE401(T), 409(T)
Sh/E-217004 | 07+16=23 | G105
 SWE-217006 | 19+00=19 | G105, EE409(T)
Sh/E-217007 | 19+08=27 | NIL
SWE-217008 | 04+00=04 | G105,303, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
 SWE217009 | 04+00=04 | G105, EE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
SW/E-217012 | 15+04=19 | G105, EE409(T)
SWE-217017 | 11+00=11 | G105, EE402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/E-217021 | 11+04=15 | G105, EE409(T), 507
SHh/E-217025 | 08+07=15 | G105, EE409(T), 507
Sh/E-217027 | 23+04=27 | NIL
Sh/E-217028 | 08+15=23 | G105
Sh/E-216001 | 15+08=23 | G105
Sh/E-216009 | 11+12=23 | G105
Sh/E-216010 | 23+00=23 | G105
Sh/E-216017 | 19+08=27 | NIL
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[ Exam Roll

Total Credits

Carry Over Subject Code

Nos. Earned
Sh/E-216022 23+00=23 G105
Sh/E-216024 23 +04 =27 NIL
Sh/E-216025 23 +00 =23 G105
Sh/E-216027 19 + 04 =23 EE409(T)
Sh/E-215007 11+08=19 G105, EE507
Sh/E-215016 19+00=19 G105, EE409(T)
Sh/E-215020 08+15=23 G105
Sh/E-214009 23+00=23 EE409(T)

Subjects, their Code Nos.

G105

G303

EE401(T)
EE402(T)
EE409(T)
EE507(T)

: Applied Mathematics
: Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)

: Electrical Circuit & Materials (Theory)
: Electrical Measurement & Measurin
: Electronic Devices & Circuit-I (Theory)
: C-Programming with Linux (Theory)

for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

g Instruments (Theory)

BRANCH:- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG OLD COURSE)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 24)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (24) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll | Total Credits .
Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/E-213001 | 16 + 08 = 24 NIL

Subjects, their Code Nos. for each carryover course:- NIL
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SEMESTER-III

BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 28
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) : 10
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 17
Total Nos. of Candidates Withheld : 01

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EX%H;SI?OH Toglgzzdits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-219001 13 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404
Sh/M-219002 27 NIL
Sh/M-219003 27 NIL
Sh/M-219004 27 NIL
Sh/M-219005 05 G105, 303, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406, 407
Sh/M-219007 24 ME404
Sh/M-219008 24 ME404
Sh/M-219009 08 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406, 407
Sh/M-219010 07 G105, 303, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406
Sh/M-219011 27 NIL
Sh/M-219012 27 NIL
Sh/M-219013 21 ME401, 404
Sh/M-219014 27 NIL
Sh/M-219015 08 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406, 407
Sh/M-219016 20 G105, ME404
Sh/M-219017 27 NIL
Sh/M-219018 27 NIL
‘ Sh/M-219019 20 G105, ME404, 406
Sh/M-219020 16 G105, ME403(T), 404
Sh/M-219021 10 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406
Sh/M-219022 05 g;?iﬁ::i,;}’[ﬁi(;h:?(ﬂ, 403(P), 404, 406, 407
Sh/M-219023 27 NIL
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EXE;I;SI'{ o TOE;I,CI::?“S Carry Over Subject Code )
Sh/M-219024 05 G105, 303, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406, 407
Sh/M-219025 21 ME404, 406

| Sh/M-219026 17 G105, ME401, 406
_Sh—/M-219027 27 NIL

| Sh/M-219028 21 ME401, 404

‘ Sh/M-219029 21 MEA401, 404

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105
G303
ME401
ME403(T)
ME403(P)
ME404
ME406
ME407

: Applied Mathematics

: Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
: Thermal Engineering-I (Theory)

: Fluid Mechanics (Theory)

: Fluid Mechanics (Practical)

: Manufacturing Process-1 (Theory)

: Theory of Machines (Theory)

: Mechanical Drawing (Practical)

Withheld Courses:-

Marksheet of Sh/M-219022 is withheld for not obtaining Progressive Assessment

marks in Fluid Mechanics Lab (Pr-PA) with Code No.ME403(P).

BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (SPECIAL REGULAR)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) : 00
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00
Total Nos. of Candidates Withheld : 01

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll | Total Credits ) _l
Nos. Farned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-218020 18 ME401, 403(P), 407 (Withheld Marksheet) J

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

ME401

ME403(P)

ME407

: Thermal Engineering-I (Theory)

: Fluid Mechanics (Practical)

: Mechanical Drawing (Practical)
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withheld Courses:-
Marksheet of Sh/M-218020 is withheld for not obtaining Progressive Assessment

marks in Mechanical Drawing (Pr-PA) with Code No.ME407.

Special Regular:-
The candidate did not register for Regular Exam of November-December 2019

and has not appeared any Term-III Exam since then.

BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 27)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 36
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (27) : 08
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 28

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Ex?\ln(l) 5011 Tog:lglzzdits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-218001 07+03=10 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406
Sh/M-218007 | 07 +10=17 ME401, 403(T), 404

_Sh/M-218009 17+ 07 =24 ME404
.I Sh/M-218011 | 24 +03=27 NIL
Sh/M-218012 10+07=17 G105, ME401, 404
! Sh/M-218022 | 07+07=14 G105, ME401, 404, 406
_ Sh/M-218024 10+07=17 G105, ME401, 404
Sh/M-218026 | 11+06=17 G105, 303, ME401
Sh/M-217002 | 23+ 00=23 G105
Sh/M-217003 13+10=23 G105
Sh/M-217007 | 05+15=20 G105, ME404
Sh/M-217009 | 23+ 04 =27 NIL
Sh/M-217014 | 21 +00=21 MEA404, 406
'__ﬂl/M-217020 23+00=23 G105
Sh/M-217021 10+03=13 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404
Sh/M-217024 | 23 +00=23 G105
Sh/M-217029 | 23+ 04=27 NIL
Sh/M-217030 | 23 +04 =27 NIL
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Total Credits

Ex?\ln;sl'lou Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-216001 | 13+07=20 G105, ME404
Sh/M-216002 | 24 +03=27 NIL
Sh/M-216003 | 17+03=20 G105, ME401
- Sh/M-216004 | 14 +07=21 ME401, 404
Sh/M-216005 | 16 +11=27 NIL
Sh/M-216006 | 10+07 =17 G105, ME401, 404
Sh/M-216016 | 13+06 =19 G105, ME403(T)
Sh/M-216017 | 24+ 03 =27 NIL
| Sh/M-216021 | 10+10=20 G105, ME401
Sh/M-216024 | 17+03=20 G105, ME401
Sh/M-216026 | 23 + 04 =27 NIL
Sh/M-215002 | 16 +07 =23 G105
Sh/M-215016 | 14+ 00 =14 ME401, 403(T), 404, 406
Sh/M-215018 | 21+ 03 =24 ME401
Sh/M-214002 | 21+03=24 ME404
Sh/M-214021 | 20+ 03 =23 G105
Sh/M-212016 | 10 +13 =23 G105
Sh/M-212022 | 07+03=10 G105, ME401, 403(T), 404, 406

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105
G303
ME401

ME403(T)
ME403(P)

ME404
ME406

: Applied Mathematics
: Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
: Thermal Engineering-1 (Theory)

: Fluid Mechanics (Theory)
: Fluid Mechanics (Practical)

: Manufacturing Process-I (Theory)
: Theory of Machines (Theory)




| gu

BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (BACKIL.OG OLD COURSE)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 18)
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Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (18) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EX?\JH:, SRoll TOt}gzllSlt:idlts Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/M-213020 | 15+03=18 NIL

Subject and Code No. for the carryover course:- NIL




-
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SEMESTER-III

BRANCH:- ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (REGULAR)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 26)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 27
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (26) : 09
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 118

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll

Total Credits

Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/ET-219001 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219003 18 G105, ECE409(T)
Sh/ET-219004 18 G105, ECE409(T)
Sh/ET-219005 14 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/ET-219007 03 4GO19()(;,)?(5)3,‘7ECE401(T), 401(P), 402(T), 402(P), 409(T),
Sh/ET-219008 20 ECE409(T)
Sh/ET-219009 26 NIL

| Sh/ET-219010 06 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507

_ S;/ET-219011 14 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/ET-219012 14 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)
Sh/ET-219013 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219014 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219015 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219016 20 G105
Sh/ET-219017 10 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T), S07
Sh/ET-219018 06 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-219019 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219020 22 G105
Sh/ET-219021 03 G105, 303, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-219023 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219024 26 NIL
Sh/ET-219025 06 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-219026 26 NIL




i
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Exam Roll | Total Credits :
Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
G105, 303, ECE401(T), 401(P), 402(T), 402(P), 409(T),
Sh/ET-219027 (8 409(P), 507
Sh/ET-219028 03 G105, 303, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-219029 10 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-218015 06 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-
G105 : Applied Mathematics
G303 : Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
ECE401(T) : Electrical Engineering Circuits & Materials (Theory)
ECE402(T) : Electrical Measurement & Measuring Instruments (Theory)
ECE409(T) : Electronic Devices & Circuit-I (Theory)
ECES07(T) : C-Programming with Linux (Theory)

BRANCH:- ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 26)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 36
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (26) 1 08
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 28

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exz&n(l)sl.loll TOt}fjl:,S::]dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/ET-218001 | 22 +04 =26 NIL
Sh/ET-218007 | 07 +03=10 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-218009 | 18 + 08 =26 NIL
Sh/ET-218011 | 10+ 04 =14 ECE402(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-218012 | 18 +00=18 ECE409(T), 507
Sh/ET-218014 | 18 + 08 =26 NIL
Sh/ET-218016 | 11+ 00 =11 G105, 303, ECE401(T), 409(T)
Sh/ET-218017 | 07+ 07 =14 G105, ECE401(T), 409(T)
Sh/ET-218019 | 03 +07 =10 G105, ECE401(T), 409(T), 507
Sh/ET-218021 | 06 + 08 = 14 ECE401(T), 409(T), 507

Sh/ET-218022

18 + 08 =26

NIL
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| [ ExamRoll | Total Credits — ¥
Nos. | Farned | Carry Over Subject Code

L}
.

[ - Sh/ET-218024 07+11=18 G105, ECE409(T)
e

I

Sh/ET-218025 22 + 04 =26 NIL #

Sh/ET-217001 14 + 00 =14 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)

| e ————— ]

Sp/ET-217002 | 22+04=26 NIL
R e |
Sh/ET-217004 | 06+00=06 | G105, 303, ECE402(T), 409(T), 507 J
SwEr e

Sp/ET-217006 | 15+03=18 | G105, ECE409(T)

e

10 + 04 =14 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)

Sh/ET-217013
Sh/ET-217019 | 22+ 00 =22 G105
e

Sh/ET-217022 | 07+ 00=07 G105, 303, ECE402(T), 409(T), 507

e

Sh/ET-217025 | 06+ 04 = 10 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T)

.

Sh/ET-217026 | 15+03 = 18 G105, ECE409(T), 409(P)

Sh/ET-216001 | 18+ 08 = 26 NIL

Sh/ET-216006 | 15+03=18 s G105, ECE409%(T)

Sh/ET-216012 | 07+ 03 =10 G105, ECE401(T), 402(T), 409(T)

Sh/ET-216014 | 22+ 04 =26 NIL

Sh/ET-216018 | 18+00=18 G105, ECE402(T)

Sh/ET-216019 | 18+00=18 G105, ECE409(T)

Sh/ET-216022 | 18 +00=18 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T)

Sh/ET-216025 | 22 +00 =22 ECE409(T)

Sh/ET-216027 | 03+07=10 G105, ECE402(T), 409(T), 507

Sh/ET-216028 | 07+11=18 G105, ECE402(T) |

G105, 303, ECE402(T), 409(T), 5()7/_’_,_’_/ﬂ |

Sh/ET-215003 | 14 +08 =22 G105

Sh/ET-216029 | 07 + 00 =07

e e =

Sh/ET-215010 | 22+ 00 =22 ECE409(T)

Sh/ET-215024 | 10+ 08 =18 G105, ECE409(T) ,///\

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-
G105 : Applied Mathematics
G303 : Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
ECE401(T) : Electrical Engineering Circuits & Materials (Theory)
ECE402(T) : Electrical Measurement & Measuring Instruments (Theory)
ECE409(T) : Electronic Devices & Circuit-1 (Theory)
ECE409(P) : Electronic Devices & Circuit-1 (Practical)
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ECE507(T) : C-Programming with Linux (Theory)

BRANCH:- ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (BACKLOG OLD COURSE)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 20)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 03
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (20) : 03
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exz;ln(l)sl.loll Togiglz;dlts Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/ET-213014 | 16 +04=20 NIL

Sh/ET-213017 | 12+ 08 =20 NIL

Sh/ET-213022 | 16 +04=20 NIL

Subjects, their Code Nos. for each carryover course:- NIL
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SEMESTER-11I

BRANCH:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 28)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 129
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (28) | : 15
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 14
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-
Exam Roll Nos. Tot};azllg;(;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/CSE-219001 05 G105, 303, CSE402(T), 402(P), 403, 405(T), 405(P), 411(T)
Sh/CSE-219002 24 G105
Sh/CSE-219003 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219005 24 G105
Sh/CSE-219006 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219007 19 G105, 405(P)
Sh/CSE-219008 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219009 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219010 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219011 12 G105, CSE403, 405(T), 411(T)
Sh/CSE-219012 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219013 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219014 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219015 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219016 20 G105, CSE411(T)
Sh/CSE-219017 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219018 01 ‘(‘30150(;,)’22?13((%): ji)i’)(, PC)SE402(T), 402(P), 403, 405(T),
Sh/CSE-219019 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219020 28 NIL
Sh/CSE-219022 24 G105
Sh/CSE-219023 24 G105
Sh/CSE-219024 28 NIL
| Sh/CSE-219025 24 CSE411(T)




Exam Roll Nos.

B
Sh/CSE-219026
-

Sh/CSE-219027
s e
Sh/CSE-219028

Sh/CSE-219029
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Sh/CSE-219030

Sh/CSE-218008

Togiﬁieddits Carry Over Subject Code
28 NIL
19 G105, CSE405(T), 405(P)
28 NIL
19 G105, CSE405(T)
19 ‘G105, CSE405(T)
20 G105, CSE411(T)

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105
G206B(T)
G206B(P)
G303
CSE402(T)
CSE402(P)
CSE403
CSE405(T)
CSE405(P)
CSE411(T)

: Applied Mathematics
: C-Programming (Theory)
: C-Programming (Practical)
: Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
: Digital Circuits (Theory)
: Digital Circuits (Practical)
: Computer Architecture & Organisation (Theory)
: Data Structure & Algorithm (Theory)
: Data Structure & Algorithm (Practical)
: Electronic Devices & Circuits (Theory)

BRANCH;:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 28)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 30
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (28) : 06
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 24
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-
Total Credits
Exam Roll Nos. '
m Roll Nos Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/CSE-218011 | 24 + 00 =24 G105
Sh/CSE-218013 | 05+12=17 G105, 303, CSE402(T)
Sh/CSE-218014 | 24 + 04 =28 NIL
Sh/CSE-218018 | 17 +11 =28 NIL
_§IL/ESE-218019 24 +04 =28 NIL
Sh/CSE-218021 | 24 + 04 =28 NIL
Sh/CSE-218024 | 04 +20 =24 G105
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Exam Roll Nos, | L0t Cr?d-i-t_s-—]ﬂ'ﬂ_————_ Carry Over Subject Code
Earned

Sh/CSE-218025 | 05+ 19 = 24 G105

Sh/CSE-218026 | 01+15=16 G105, CSE403, 405(T)

Sh/CSE-217001 | 17 + 07 = 24 G105

Sh/CSE-217002 | 09 + 15 =24 G105

Sh/CSE-217010 | 17+ 07 =24 G105

Sh/CSE-217011 | 09+ 15=24 G105

Sh/CSE-217016 | 09 + 08 =17 G105, CSE402(T), 403

Sh/CSE-217017 | 01+ 15=16 G105, CSE403, 405(T)

Sh/CSE-217018 | 12+ 12=24 G105

Sh/CSE-217022 | 16+ 00 =16 G105, CSE402(T), 411(T)

Sh/CSE-217024 | 10 + 14 = 24 G105

Sh/CSE-217028 | 20+ 04 =24 G105

Sh/CSE-216004 | 16 + 04 =20 G105, CSE411(T)

Sh/CSE-216007 | 16 + 04 =20 G105, CSE411(T)

Sh/CSE-216018 | 16 + 08 =24 G105

Sh/CSE-216022 | 24 + 00 =24 G105 _

Sh/CSE-216024 | 24+ 00 =24 G105

Sh/CSE-215007 | 24 + 00 =24 CSE411(T)

Sh/CSE-215020 | 20 + 08 =28 NIL

Sh/CSE-215023 | 24+ 04 =28 NIL

Sh/CSE-215029 | 04 +11=15 G105, CSE405(T), 411(T)

Sh/CSE-214001 | 20 + 00 =20 G105, CSE411(T)

Sh/CSE-214008 | 24 + 00 =24 G105

Subjects, Their Code Nos. for each carryover course (in parenthesis) are given below:-

G105 : Applied Mathematics

G303 : Engineering Economics & Accountancy (Theory)
CSE402(T) : Digital Circuits (Theory)

CSE403 : Computer Architecture & Organisation (Theory)
CSE405(T) : Data Structure & Algorithm (Theory)
CSE411(T) : Electronic Devices & Circuits (Theory)
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BRANCH:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (BACKLOG OLD COURSE)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 20)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (20) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 02
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over

Subject Codes are given below:-

: 03

Exam Roll Nos.

Total Credits
Earned

Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/CSE-213013

11+04=15

CS3508(T)

Sh/CSE-211025

16 + 04 =20

NIL

Sh/CSE-210009

15+00=15

CS3508(T)

Subject, its Code No. for the carryover course is given below:-

CS-3508(T)

: Object Oriented Methodology (Theory)

)
Se ary
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